The QP1680 Analyzer measures Total Organic Carbon
(TOC) and Total Nitrogen (TNb) in one sample.
The QP1680 is available as a combined TOC and TNb analyzer or for the individual parameters
TOC or TNb.
The most important features include:
• Direct sample injection eliminates sample contact with valves and the built-in injection syringe,
which minimizes the risk of sample carry-over.
• Large diameter sample aspiration tubing can handle particles up to 800 µm, expanding possible

Outside United States: 970-669-3050 tel 970-461-3939 fax int@hach.com
hach.com
Order Information
Analyzers
LPV448.99.00001 QP1680 High-Temperature TOC Analyzer,
with auto sampler, 65 positions
LPV448.99.00501 QP1680 High-Temperature TOC Analyzer,
with auto sampler, 96 positions
LPV448.99.01001 QP1680 High-Temperature TOC/TNb Analyzer,
with auto sampler, 65 positions
LPV448.99.01501 QP1680 High-Temperature TOC/TNb Analyzer,
with auto sampler, 96 positions
LPV448.99.02001 QP1680 High-Temperature TNb Analyzer,
with auto sampler, 65 positions
LPV448.99.02501 QP1680 High-Temperature TNb Analyzer,
with auto sampler, 96 positions
Consumables & Spare Parts
SMKIT500000 QP1680 TOC/TNb Starter Package
SMKIT501000 QP1680 Consumables Kit, 2500 analysis